PRODUCT GROUPS

Form

B5

7000
7100
7101

7102
7103
7104
7105
7106
7200
7201

7202
7203
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210

7211
7212
7213
7214

7215
7216
7217
7218
7300
7301

7302
7303
7304
7305

6 -8 June 2024

Dentex

Zagreb Fair Ltd

Phone: +385/1/6503-402, 6503-437, 6503-506
E-mail: zv.dentex@zv.hr | www.zv.hr/dentex

Av. Dubrovnik 15, 10020 Zagreb, Croatia | VAT No: HR95660678441

wH /;7/

7
Zagreb //%
F

a

.

(i q

am

founded in 1909

DENTAL

DENTAL PRACTICE EQUIPMENT
Dental chair and accessories
Furniture for dental practice
Sterilizers

Lighting systems

Professional clothes and shoes
Other dental equipment
DENTAL PRACTICE DEVICES
Cold light

Aspirators

Telescopic magnifying glasses
Polymerisation lights
Radiovisiography devices
Intraoral camera

Tartar cleaning apparatus
Laser apparatus

Measuring apparatus

Physiodispensers with additional
instruments

Endodontology apparatus
X-ray machines with accessories
X-ray protection devices

Ultrasound apparatus with
accessories

Non-oiled compressors
Ozone therapy apparatus
Other diagnostic devices
Other dental devices
DENTAL ACCESSORIES

Equipment for general dental
medicine

Parodontal instruments

Oral surgery instruments
Dental pathology instruments
Orthodontic instruments

7306

7307
7308
7309
7310
7311

7312
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7402

7403
7404

7405
7406
7407
7408
7409
7410
7411

7412
7413
7414
7415
7416
7417
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7500

7501
7502
7503

Rotating instruments (cutters,
diamonds, polishing grinders)

Diamond instruments

Accessories for fillings

Hooks

Needles and syringes

Ordinary and electric tooth-brushes
Implantology instruments

Other dental accessories

DENTAL MATERIALS

Durable filling materials (amalgam,
composite, ceramics, other)

Provisory filling materials (cement
and other materials)

Fixing materials

False teeth materials (plaster cast,
acrylate, ceramic, porcelain, other)

Dental disposable materials
Oral hygiene means

Drugs

Bones regeneration products
Polishing materials

Glues

Abrasives

Disinfectants

Imprint materials

Inlays

Implants

Core build-ups

Root posts for core build-ups
Other dental materials

DENTAL LABORATORY
EQUIPMENT

Working tables
Cuvette heating apparatus
Alloy casting apparatus

7504

7505
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7509
7510

7511
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Vacuum apparatus for mixing of
filling masses

Hydraulic presses
Drills
Micromotors and drills

Ceramics pressing and baking
apparatus

Polymerisation apparatus

Sandblasters for cleaning of
ceramics

Polisher motors

Air compressors

Autoclave apparatus
Magnifiers with lamps

Steam cleaning apparatus
Casting and filling masses
Scales and proportioning units
Sand for sandblasting
Adhesive for dental technique
Other dental laboratory equipment
SERVICES

Dental services

Training

Management

Marketing and PR

Market research and consulting
Dental equipment repair

Other services

IT SUPPORT AND TEACHING
APPLIANCES

Software for dental practice
Professional literature
Scientific and research projects
Radio and TV programmes
Internet

Other

OTHER

ADVERTISEMENT IN THE DIGITAL CATALOGUE OF THE FAIR

Advertisement is to be prepared in the format 170x240mm = 1/1 page and sent in electronic format: jpg, PDF
or TIFF - 300 dpi, without bleed, at the latest by 10 May 2024. Zagreb Fair reserves the right to change the
advertisement format.

The advertisement is a part of the Obligatory marketing package.
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Kindly enclose trade mark and logotype of your company as well logotype of your co-exhibitors for catalogue entry. If you are
exhibiting products of several firms you are obligated to list all the firms and countries. The data will be entered in the catalogue at
no extra charge. The exhibitor is responsible for the authenticity of data on co-exhibitors. The product groups figures please take

from the form B5.
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